
ASHS National Show 2024
ABBEY OPEN CHALLENGE

Draw BP Horse Rider ASHLA
AOC YOUTH AWARD

BP HORSE NAME RIDER
333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 212.441

AOC HIGHEST SCORING ASHLA MEMBER
BP HORSE NAME RIDER

333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 212.441

AOC HIGHEST PLACED HERITAGE (HSH) HORSE
BP HORSE NAME RIDER

476 STRUAN PARKS JUST A MOMENT - HSH Jay Charnock 190.265

AOC HIGHEST PLACED MARE
BP HORSE NAME RIDER

44 BIBBENLUKE ANNABELLE William Peadon 200.791

AOC OVERALL
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 212.441
2nd 26 BALALA TOOCOOL ACRES Mark West 210.241
3rd 404 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Ainsley Maben 204.216
4th 289 NONDA LAST FRONTIER Mathew Holz 202.463
5th 44 BIBBENLUKE ANNABELLE William Peadon 200.791
6th 57 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 200.202
7th 188 HUNTER VIEW OAKS VENUS Cole Moxey 192.951
8th 466 YARNAHS FIREFLY Jana Schmitke 190.493
9th 476 STRUAN PARKS JUST A MOMENT - HSH Jay Charnock 190.265
10th 479 ALLSTARS FAMOUS ACRES Brett Welsh 189.966



ASHS National Show 2024
ABBEY OPEN CHALLENGE

Draw BP Horse Rider ASHLA
AOC HACK SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 312 PLAYMORE DESTINYS IMPRINT Charlotte Ramsden 96
2nd 289 NONDA LAST FRONTIER Mathew Holz 95
3rd 466 YARNAHS FIREFLY Jana Schmitke 93
= 4th 188 HUNTER VIEW OAKS VENUS Cole Moxey 91
= 4th 26 BALALA TOOCOOL ACRES Mark West 91
= 4th 355 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 91

AOC WORKING SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 93
= 2nd 11 ALLSTARS HALO Brett Welsh 92
= 2nd 312 PLAYMORE DESTINYS IMPRINT Charlotte Ramsden 92
= 4th 57 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 90
= 4th 404 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Ainsley Maben 90
= 4th 476 STRUAN PARKS JUST A MOMENT - HSH Jay Charnock 90

AOC CATTLE WORK SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 479 ALLSTARS FAMOUS ACRES Brett Welsh 90
2nd 83 CHALANI TEMPO David Murphy 89
3rd 227 KIRALA KRACKERJACK - HSH Paul Vary 88
= 4th 251 MAIN CAMP LAWSONS FANTASY Abbey Lawson 87
= 4th 44 BIBBENLUKE ANNABELLE William Peadon 87
= 4th 26 BALALA TOOCOOL ACRES Mark West 87
= 4th 57 BRANDWOOD ORLANDO Cole Moxey 87

AOC TIME TRIAL SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 410 TAMARANG DESTINYS SYMPHONY Glenn Frazer 50.809
2nd 404 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Ainsley Maben 52.784
3rd 312 PLAYMORE DESTINYS IMPRINT Charlotte Ramsden 52.909
4th 175 GORDONVALE CASSIUS Fiona Gordon 53.367
5th 398 STARWALTZ VERDICT - HSH William Peadon 53.404


	AOC OVERALL Results 2024
	AOC Section Results 2024

